
Date Dog Name Owner name HR# Class Score Time Placement Notes

Sep. 5, 2024 Mick Trudy Harlow HR1302 Rats/Garden L1 100 26.26 1 Title!
Sep. 5, 2024 Breck Maria de Troije HR2351 Rats/Garden L1 100 32.37 2 Title!
Sep. 5, 2024 Huxley Bethany Poese HR2678 Rats/Garden L1 100 36.58 3
Sep. 5, 2024 Rio Melissa Avenius HR1683 Rats/Garden L1 100 48.63 4
Sep. 5, 2024 Mischief Theresa Novak HR2036 Rats/Garden L1 100 74.90 Title!
Sep. 5, 2024 Libby Karen Jones HR2559 Rats/Garden L1 100 91.39
Sep. 5, 2024 Rowan Galen Fisher HR2706 Rats/Garden L1 100 136.08
Sep. 5, 2024 Evvie Martha Jane Badura HR2026 Rats/Garden L1 100 136.44
Sep. 5, 2024 Phoenix Jennifer Hohl HR1742 Rats/Garden L1 100 142.65
Sep. 5, 2024 Charlie Karen Jones HR2560 Rats/Garden L1 NQ
Sep. 5, 2024 Frankie Martha Jane Badura HR2025 Rats/Garden L1 NQ

Sep. 5, 2024 Xaris Jan Huff HR1692 Rats/Garden L2 100 57.84 1
Sep. 5, 2024 Delta Kim Bowers HR1775 Rats/Garden L2 100 75.63 2
Sep. 5, 2024 Malus Katrina Drake HR1721 Rats/Garden L2 100 90.78 3
Sep. 5, 2024 Kinja Jan Huff HR1693 Rats/Garden L2 100 95.70 4

Sep. 5, 2024 Breck Maria de Troije HR2351 Silent Hunt L1 100 7.02 1
Sep. 5, 2024 Delta Kim Bowers HR1775 Silent Hunt L1 100 11.75 2 Title!
Sep. 5, 2024 Charlie Karen Jones HR2560 Silent Hunt L1 100 24.58 3
Sep. 5, 2024 Libby Karen Jones HR2559 Silent Hunt L1 100 45.09 4
Sep. 5, 2024 Mick Trudy Harlow HR1302 Silent Hunt L1 100 62.96 Title!
Sep. 5, 2024 Evvie Martha Jane Badura HR2026 Silent Hunt L1 100 100.02
Sep. 5, 2024 Rio Melissa Avenius HR1683 Silent Hunt L1 NQ
Sep. 5, 2024 Frankie Martha Jane Badura HR2025 Silent Hunt L1 NQ
Sep. 5, 2024 Phoenix Jennifer Hohl HR1742 Silent Hunt L1 NQ
Sep. 5, 2024 Mischief Theresa Novak HR2036 Silent Hunt L1 NQ
Sep. 5, 2024 Rowan Galen Fisher HR2706 Silent Hunt L1 NQ
Sep. 5, 2024 Huxley Bethany Poese HR2678 Silent Hunt L1 NQ

Sep. 5, 2024 Kinja Jan Huff HR1693 Silent Hunt L2 100 62.87 1
Sep. 5, 2024 Malus Katrina Drake HR1721 Silent Hunt L2 50 180.00 2

Sep. 5, 2024 Huxley Bethany Poese HR2678 Ultimate Distance L1 100 7.33 1
Sep. 5, 2024 Mick Trudy Harlow HR1302 Ultimate Distance L1 100 16.97 2
Sep. 5, 2024 Breck Maria de Troije HR2351 Ultimate Distance L1 100 16.97 3 Title!
Sep. 5, 2024 Mischief Theresa Novak HR2036 Ultimate Distance L1 100 23.69 4 Title!
Sep. 5, 2024 Rio Melissa Avenius HR1683 Ultimate Distance L1 100 25.53
Sep. 5, 2024 Delta Kim Bowers HR1775 Ultimate Distance L1 100 26.15
Sep. 5, 2024 Malus Katrina Drake HR1721 Ultimate Distance L1 100 31.41
Sep. 5, 2024 Phoenix Jennifer Hohl HR1742 Ultimate Distance L1 100 32.38
Sep. 5, 2024 Evvie Martha Jane Badura HR2026 Ultimate Distance L1 100 45.65
Sep. 5, 2024 Rowan Galen Fisher HR2706 Ultimate Distance L1 100 83.94
Sep. 5, 2024 Libby Karen Jones HR2559 Ultimate Distance L1 100 102.65
Sep. 5, 2024 Frankie Martha Jane Badura HR2025 Ultimate Distance L1 100 105.59
Sep. 5, 2024 Charlie Karen Jones HR2560 Ultimate Distance L1 NQ

Sep. 5, 2024 Kinja Jan Huff HR1693 Ultimate Distance L2 100 33.09 1


